
Frostbite League 2025/2026

February 7, 2026

Weekday FLB 2/1-2/7 Leaderboard

Gross Stroke Play

Flight 1

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse

1 Mark Vaughan 66 $40.00
-- Carl Lane 71
-- Nathan Vickers 72
-- Matt Kupka 74
-- David Yates 76
-- Bryan Somerton 76
2 Brook Walker 77
3 Shane Clarke 83
4 Joe Arienda 87

Flight 2

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse

1 Eric Moe 78 $40.00
-- Khang Nguyen 80
-- Lee Gustafson 81
2 Don Anderson 83
-- Cohen Vickers 85
-- Kirk Hawley 85
3 Peter Tran 85
-- Mike Bredeson 88
4 Aaron Bagley 112

Total Purse Allocated: $80.00
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12434298830013365461
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12434298830013365453


Frostbite League 2025/2026

February 7, 2026

Weekday FLB 2/1-2/7 Leaderboard

Net Stroke Play

Flight 1

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Carl Lane 69 $40.00
-- Mark Vaughan 69
2 Matt Kupka 71 $28.00

T3 Nathan Vickers 73 $6.00
T3 David Yates 73 $6.00
T3 Bryan Somerton 73 $6.00
-- Brook Walker 74
-- Shane Clarke 82
-- Joe Arienda 84

Flight 2

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Lee Gustafson 71 $40.00
-- Eric Moe 72
T2 Cohen Vickers 73 $23.00
T2 Khang Nguyen 73 $23.00
-- Don Anderson 74
4 Kirk Hawley 74
-- Peter Tran 76
5 Mike Bredeson 81
-- Aaron Bagley 88

Total Purse Allocated: $172.00
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12434298899370376407
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12434298899403930850
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12434298899403930846
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12434298899403930856
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12434298899403930848
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12434298899403930842
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12434298899403930855
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12434298899403930847


Frostbite League 2025/2026

February 7, 2026

Weekday FLB 2/1-2/7 Leaderboard

Gross Skins

Player Skins Purse Details

Mark Vaughan 2 $24.00 Birdie on 1, Eagle on 4
Carl Lane 2 $24.00 Birdie on 2, Birdie on 12
Eric Moe 1 $12.00 Birdie on 18
Khang Nguyen 1 $12.00 Eagle on 17
Peter Tran 1 $12.00 Birdie on 14

Total Purse Allocated: $84.00
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12434298687272811681
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12434298687272811684


Frostbite League 2025/2026

February 7, 2026

Weekday FLB 2/1-2/7 Leaderboard

Net Skins

Player Skins Purse Details

Mark Vaughan 2 $54.00 Birdie on 1, Eagle on 4
Carl Lane 1 $27.00 Birdie on 12
Eric Moe 1 $27.00 Birdie on 18
Khang Nguyen 1 $27.00 Eagle on 17
Peter Tran 1 $27.00 Birdie on 14

Total Purse Allocated: $162.00
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Frostbite League 2025/2026

February 7, 2026

Weekday FLB 2/1-2/7 Leaderboard

Participation Points

Player Points

Aaron Bagley 100.00
Carl Lane 100.00
Cohen Vickers 100.00
Eric Moe 100.00
Matt Kupka 100.00
Don Anderson 100.00
Kirk Hawley 100.00
Lee Gustafson 100.00
Nathan Vickers 100.00
Shane Clarke 100.00
David Yates 100.00
Joe Arienda 100.00
Khang Nguyen 100.00
Mike Bredeson 100.00
Brook Walker 100.00
Bryan Somerton 100.00
Mark Vaughan 100.00
Peter Tran 100.00

Total Points Allocated: 1800.00
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